Michigan Department of Transportation

2017 On-the-Job Training (OJT) Program Contractors

Contractor Name
Ace-Saginaw Paving Co.

Action Traffic Maintenance, Inc.
Ajax Paving Industries, Inc.
Angelo lafrate Construction Co.
Anlaan Corporation

Bacco Construction

Black Swamp Steel, Inc.

Bolen Asphalt Paving, Inc.

C & D Hughes, Inc.

C.A. Hull Company, Inc.

Cadillac Asphalt, LLC.

Central Asphalt, Inc.

Cipparrone Contracting, Inc.
Civil Coatings and Construction Inc.
D.J. McQuestion & Sons, Inc.
Dan's Excavating, Inc.

Davis Construction, Inc.

Doan Construction Co.

E.C. Korneffel Company
Eastlund Concrete Construction, Inc.
Elmer's Crane & Dozer, Inc.
Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C.
Florence Cement Co.

Give 'em A Brake Safety

GM & Sons, Inc.

Hardman Construction, Inc.
Hebert Construction Co.
Highway Service Co., Inc.
Hoffman Bros., Inc.

Interstate Highway Construction
J. Ranck Electric, Inc.

J.E. Kloote Contracting, Inc.

Kalin Construction Co., Inc.
Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc.
Lois Kay Contracting Co.

M & M Excavating Co., Inc.
Martin J. Concrete Inc.

Michigan Paving & Materials Company
Milbocker & Sons, Inc.

Nashville Construction Company
P.K. Contracting, Inc.

Pavement Maintenance Systems, LLC
Payne & Dolan, Inc.

Pyramid Paving & Contracting Co.,
R. S. Contracting, Inc.

Rauhorn Electric, Inc.
Rieth-Riley Construction Co.
Schippers Excavating, Inc.
Scodeller Construction, Inc.
Strain Electric Company

Toebe Construction LLC

Z Contractors, Inc.

Zito Construction Co

Contact
Mark Marshall

Shelia Thompson
Gayle Jeffrey
Chris Hamrick
Jessica Fowler
Douglas Rigoni
Emily Baer
Bruce Bolen
Laurie Hughes
Kris Rutterbush
Kelley Grant
Mary Montini
Sherri Haney
Hyon Kwak

Julie Buys

Kathy Powell
John Fortunato
Jim Mclnnis
Ashley Bressler
Randi Pratt
Kirsten Bott
Megan Myllyla
Kelly Cusumano
Jason Gauthier
Marcy Adkins
Nicolle Taylor-Sheafor
Gwen Ehlinger
Valerie Hornyak
Lisa Smith

Jeff Ardelean
Deanna Fountain
Jim Kloote
Hilary Kalin

John Schnittker
Linda Kreager
Brandie Meisner
Penny Schuiling
Kelley Grant

Kim Stewart
Kristoffer Hulsebos
Cheri Priester
Kevin Jach

Dan Eckstrom
Dee Welchli
Allen Leone
Bonnie Pierce
Janice Bell

Brett Idema
Matt Sharkey
John Kunter
Mike Daraskavich
Dawn Daniels
Vito Zito

Phone
810-238-1737

810-695-7516
248-244-3300
586-756-1070
616-846-8442
906-774-2616
419-867-8050
989-362-5011
517-645-0111
248-363-3813
734-485-3168
989-772-0720
248-424-3888
219-531-5300
231-768-4403
586-254-2040
517-322-3800
734-971-4678
734-676-2131
517-694-0204
231-943-3443
715-341-2868
586-997-2666
616-531-8705
734-929-1259
231-845-1236
906-265-5157
734-675-1000
269-965-1207
989-729-7112
800-792-3822
616-837-0886
269-925-2746
616-949-0800
989-753-3618
989-732-6277
616-997-6388
517-397-8289
269-673-2195
517-852-1536
248-362-2130
810-724-4767
920-757-7581
989-895-5861
586-716-1503
586-992-0400
616-676-0446
616-895-4119
248-374-1102
616-453-2108
248-349-7500
586-625-8899
810-695-9025

Website

http://ace-saginawpaving.com/

http://actiontraffic.net/
http://ajaxpaving.com/
http://www.iafrate.com/
http://anlaan.com/
http://www.baccocc.com/
http://www.blackswampsteel.com/

http://www.cdhughesinc.net/
http://www.cahull.com/
http://cadillacasphalt.com/index.php
http://centralasphalt.com/
http://cipparrone.com/

http://dimcquestion.com/
http://dansexc.com/
http://www.davisconstruction.us/
http://www.doancompanies.com/
http://www.korneffel.com/

http://www.teamelmers.com/
http://www.fahrnerasphalt.com/

http://www.gebsafety.com/
http://gmandsons.com/

http://www.hardmanconstruction.com/

http://hebertconstructionco.com/

http://hoffmanbrosinc.com/
http://ihcquality.com/
http://jranck.com/index.html

http://www.kalininc.com/
http://www.kammingaroodvoets.com/

http://loiskaycontracting.com/

http://m-mexcavating.com/Home Pagel.html

http://michiganpaving.com/
http:/www.milbocker.com/

http://pkcontracting.com/

http://www.pcl.com/Pages/default.aspx

http://www.payneanddolan.com/
http://pyramidpaving.com/

http://rauhornelectric.com/
http://www.rieth-riley.com/

http://www.strainelectric.com/
http://www.toebe-construction.com/
http://www.z-contractors.com/
http://zitoconstruction.com/

The Michigan Department of Transportation has provided this list for informational purposes only.
A contractor’s appearance on this list does not guarantee that they have On-the-Job Trainee positions available.



